
Thursday, October 18
Weather: Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,930 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., 12.30

p-m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30

a.m., 8.2 a.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB we mom6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Da sy'’s Morning Session9.30 Instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road (TheWayfarers)
10. 0 Boctor Paul
10.15 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,2.0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Raising a Riot3.30 Happiness Club Notices, followedby Keyboard Harmonies3.45 ,Chorus of Voices4. 0 Famous Sopranos
4.30 From the Continent
4.45 Variety ¢

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1956 Mobili Song Quest: NelsonDistrict Final
9. 0 The Bryicreem Show9.30 From the Films

1.45 To Say Goodnight12. © Close down

2ZBwietom
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Light and Bright
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life ‘
11. 0 Musical Moments
11,30
Shopping Reportereamerest)12, 0 On Our LuncheonMenu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Parade2.15 Gigli Cings2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Raising a Riot
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Gordon MacRae
What’s New on RecordLever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round1956 Mobil Song Quest: Nelsonstrict Final
The Brylicreem Show
Tops in PopsCO
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10. 0 Rhythm Roundabout10.15 Showtime
10.30 The Man from Maloba
10.45 Microgroove Music11. O Midnight Matinee11.30 Star of Tonight11.45 Street of Dreams
12. 0 Close down
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SZB iteane
| 6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakf Club with Happi Hill
8.15 Calling School Children
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music While You Work

| 10. O Doctor Paul
| 10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Races Life
11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. O Lunch Session
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D./2. 0 Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot

| 3.30 The Nostalgic Traveller
4.30 If | Had a Talking Picture of You

| 5.30 Colours on Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Broadway Goes Hollywood
| 6.30 French Interlude
| 645 Happy Tunesi% 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 The Hardy Family
8. 0 Money-Go-Round

| 8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: NelsonDistrict Final
19. 0 The Brylcreem Show
9.30 Music for Suppertime

|
10. © Home Gardener (David Combridge)

/ 10.30 Carmen Cavallaro and Giselle
/ MacKenzie
| 44. 0 Riccarton Is On The Air
| 44.30 Merry and Bright
12. 0 Close down

.4S6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Beil
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Out of the Dark
19.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Music for Milady
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women's Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot3.30 Celebrity Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Music, Music
Lever Hit Parade
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Money-Go-Round
1956 Mobil Song Quest: NelsonStrict Finals
The Brylcreem ShowLet’s Vocalise
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
In the Modern Manner
The Man from Maloba
Easy Listening :

Starlight Roof :

Close down

IXH 1310 scuislavee m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesJunior Quiz and Reeord
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)Out of the Dark
David’s Children
Invincible Kate
Reserved ;
Something Bright :

Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)
p.m. Lunch Music
Rowan Lodge
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),turing at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt3 Music for Strings3.30 The Layton Story
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| 4. 0 Classical Half Hour‘6. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: StarryCrown
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melody Menu7+. Lever Hit Parade
7.30 The High and the Mighty (firstepisode)
|8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1956 Mobil Song Quest: NelsonDistrict Final
9. O Night Beat
9.33 Popular Dance Bands
10. 0 On The Sweeter Side
10.30 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m
| 6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music for Busy People
10. 0 Angel’s Flight
| 10.16 Simon Mystery
|}

10.30 Career Girl
| 10.45 My Other Love
| 41. 0 The Keynotes
11.15 Piano Playtime

| 411.30 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
|}

12. 0 Lunch Musio
| 2. 0 p.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
| 3.0, Out of the Dark
|
3.30 Concert Stage: Paolo Silveri (bari-
; tone) and Louis Kaufman (violin)'4. 0 Mack Stewart Quartet
|4.20 The Orchestras of Vaughn Monroe
|}
and Edmundo Ros
/4.40 Excerpts from Opera|S. 0 Variety5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: FlyingSaucers
/6.45 Bunkhouse Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 Double Bill: The Madcaps and Car-men Cavallaro
7. 0 Life with Dexter
7.30 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Hunted One
9. 0 The Bryloreem Show
9.30 Stars of European Variety
10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

47A INVERCARGILL820 ke. 366 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shopping Reporter
9.30 Frank Cordell’s Orchestra and
Chorus
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11. 0 A Handful of Stars
11.30 At the Console
11.45 Neapolitan Serenade12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Biack Narcissus2.30 Women’s our (Nan Dobson),featuring at 3.0, Raising a Riot
3.30 Ballad Aibum
3.45 Accordiana j

4. 0 Scottish Session4.30 Make Mine Music
5. 0 Second Fiddle5.30 Les Paul and Mary Ford
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Patterns for Piano6.45 Latin American Rhythms7. 0 Reserved
7.30 Dam Busters8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Mobil Song Quest: Nelson1956District Final
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Favourites of Stage and Screen10. O Something Old, Something New10.30 Close down

SEE YOUR SKIN TROUBLE
Co IN L FEW DAYS
MAKE THIS 7 DAY TEST

Skin complaintslike eczema;spotsand rashesdontheal unlessYougetetcheircause thegermsbeneath
Yourskin: Valderma,thewonder-
fulnew, double-antisepticbalm,gets
right under the pores and givesreliefalmostImmediately.
See for yourselfboweffectively
Valderma works1 Try this simple 7
daytestonyourskin.
Rub a little Valderma on your skin
wherethe troubleis.
Dothisseveraltimesadayforaweek:
Within adayOr two you will seeandfeel the difference Valderma makes. RUB ON
Often,inonly4fewdays,yourskinwillbeclearandhealthy.

DoubleAntisepticAction
Valderma contains two powerful but
gentleantisepticswhichpenetratedeepdown underyourskinandbringsrelieft0youfskincomplaint: Itsnon-greasy,oil-in-water emulsionbase,doesnotclog
the pores; and allows septic matter (O
escape:

Gentle,soothing,healingValdermadoesnotstainclothingand isinvisibleon theskin. Yousimplyrub itin,thenwatch
yourskinimprove: Availableeverywhere RASH GONEwhandytubespricedat2/1d.

DOUBLE-ANTISEPTICVALDERMA NON-GREASY BALM
MadeinNewZealandforDaeHealthLaboratoriesLtd: London,byStanford LaboratoriesLtd5ManukaStreet;Wellington. 2


